MGJ6 Series
5.2kVDC Isolated 6W Gate Drive SM DC/DC Converters
KDC_MGJ6C.E01 Page 1 of 10
For full details go to
FEATURES

ax
)2
Order Code1
V See page 3 % mVp-p % mVp-p
MGJ6T05150505MC 4.5 - 9 IGBT 5 10 120 200 5 10 118 150
MGJ6T12150505MC 9 - 18 IGBT 5 10 148 200 5 10 116 150
MGJ6T24150505MC 18 - 36 IGBT 5 10 148 200 5 10 110 150
MGJ6T05150505MC 4.5 - 9 SiC 5 10 169 275 5 10 59 75
MGJ6T12150505MC 9 - 18 SiC 5 10 206 275 5 10 58 75
MGJ6T24150505MC 18 - 36 SiC 5 10 203 275 5 10 55 75
MGJ6T05150505MC 4.5 - 9 MOSFET 5 10 120 200 5 10 59 75
MGJ6T12150505MC 9 - 18 MOSFET 5 10 148 200 5 10 58 75
MGJ6T24150505MC 18 - 36 MOSFET 5 10 148 200 5 10 55 75
1. Components are supplied in tape and reel packaging, please refer to package specification section. Orderable part numbers are
MGJ6T05150505MC-R7 (23 pieces per reel), or MGJ6T05150505MC-R13 (92 pieces per reel).
2. See ripple & noise test method.
3. Between 75% and 100% rated output current.
All specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
MGJ6 Series